
    On the 30th of October 2008 

 

The meeting of the Baltic Sea region network 

"Children and Cultural Heritage Education" 

 

Meeting in Vilnius, Lithuania 

Tuesday 11th – Wednesday 12th November 2008 

 

Meeting room:   

  

 

Arrival 

 

Tuesday 11 November 

 

12.30-13.30  Lunch 

 

13.30-17.00 Meeting with a coffee break 

 

Evening program  

 

 

 

Wednesday 12 November 

 
9.00-12.30  Meeting  

 

12.30 Lunch 

  

Departure 

   

 



The meeting of the Baltic Sea region network  

"Children and Cultural Heritage Education"  

11-12 November 2008, Vilnius, Lithuania  

 

Agenda 

 

1. Opening of the meeting by the hosting Country 

2. Adoption of the Agenda 

3. National introductions on…  

 



PARTICIPANT LIST 

Hostesses: 

Alfredas Jomantas, (zai@is.lt), the chair person of the Monitoring group on Cultural Heritage Co-

operation in the Baltic Sea States for the next mandate, Department of Cultural Heritage under the 

Ministry of Culture, Lithuania 

Secretary of the meeting: Nijole Narbutaite (nijole.n@heritage.lt), Department of Cultural 

Heritage under the Ministry of Culture, Snipiskug 3, 2600 Vilnius  
 
Chairperson of the meeting:  
 
Ewa Bergdahl, (ewa.bergdahl@raa.se) 

Head of Division Cultural Tourism; National Heritage Board, 

Box 5405, SE-114 84  Stockholm 

Tel +46 8 51 91 80 41, Mobile +46 706 20 17 09 

Fax + 46 8 661 46 15  

 
Invited participants: 

 
Denmark:  (- not attending this meeting)  

Ida Brændholt Lundgaard (idablu@kulturarv.dk) 

Konsult, Kulturarvsstyrelsen, Museer, H.C. Andersens Boulevard 2, 

1553 København V 

Tel. 33 74 51 00, Fax 33 74 51 01, www.kulturarv.dk 

 

- information also to: Hanne Larsen  (hanlar@kulturarv.dk)  

 

Estonia: Marju Reismaa (marju.reismaa@kul.ee) 

Head Specialist, Cultural Heritage Department Ministry of Culture of the Republic of 

Estonia Suur-Karja 23, Tallinn 15076 

Tel: +372 628 2335 

Fax: +372 628 2200 
 

Finland: Marja-leena Ikkala (marja-leena.ikkala@nba.fi) 

Researcher, National Board of Antiquities, Department of Monuments and Sites, PB 169,  

00510 Helsinki 

Tel. +358 9 4050 9438 

 
Marjut Lamminen, (marjut.lamminen@nba.fi) curator, National Board of Antiquities, 

PB 913, 00101 Helsinki 

 
Latvia:  Elina Dambekalne, (elina.dambekalne@mantojums.lv) public relations specialist, State 

Inspection for heritage protection,  

(information also to Katrina Kukaine, katrina.kukaine@heritage.lv) 



The State Inspection for Heritage Protection 

M.Pils Street 19, Riga LV 1050 

Tel: +371 7229272, Fax: +371 7228808 

 
Norway: Åshild Andrea Brekke, (Ashild.Andrea.Brekke@abm-utvikling.no ), Advisor, 

Norwegian Archive, Library and Museum Authority 

Postboks 8145 Dep. 

N-0033 Oslo, Norway 

Tel: +47 23 11 75 00/541 (dir)/+47 92 65 50 54 (mob) 

fax: +47 23 11 75 01 

www.abm-utvikling.no 

 

Poland:  Adam Lisiecki (alisiecki@kobidz.pl), National Heritage Board of Poland, 

 ul. Szwoleżerów 9, 00-464 Warszawa 

tel. (022) 629 37 91, fax (022) 622 65 95 

 
 

 


